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Item description Outdoor Chair Aruba natural teak incl sunbrella canvas
cushions

Natural teak | sunbrella canvas

Suitable for Indoor & outdoor use
Net weight (kg) 18
Net weight (Ibs) 39.67

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm) W.75|D.76 |H.78 | SD. 52 | SW. 67 | SH. 43 | AH. 54 cm
Dimensions (inch) W. 29.53” | D. 29.92” | H. 30.71” | SD. 20.47” | SW. 26.38” | SH. 16.93” | AH. 21.26”
Included scatter cushions (cm) 1pcs 70 x 45 cm
MATERIALS
119109 Outdoor Chair Aruba natural teak excl cushions
Teak wood
120405 Outdoor Chair Aruba - seat cushion sunbrella canvas

Polyurethane foam | Fabric | Non woven fabric

120528 Outdoor Chair Aruba - back cushion sunbrella canvas

Polyester fiber | Fabric | Non woven fabric

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? No assembly required

Fire retardant Not fire retardant

Fabric composition 100% solution-dyed acrylic

Fabric consumption (m) 3.7

Fabric consumption (yard) 4.05

Density seat (kg/m?®) 36

Maximum weight load (kg) 100

Maximum weight load (Ibs) 220.46

Removable cover Seat cushions & scatter cushions

Extra information Seat cushion size: 69 x 71 x 17 cm | 27.17" x 27.95" x 6,96"

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

119109 Outdoor Chair Aruba natural teak excl cushions | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.78
Carton width (m) 0.77
Carton height (m) 0.74
Carton cubage (m) 0.44444
Gross weight (kg) 22

HS code EU 94016900
Carton length (inch) 30.71
Carton width (inch) 30.31
Carton height (inch) 2913
Carton cubage (ff) 15.69525

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 10/02/2026
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Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

120405

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
HS code USA

Country of origin

120528

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
HS code USA

Country of origin

48.49
9401616011

Indonesia

Outdoor Chair Aruba - seat cushion sunbrella canvas | 1 pe(s)
0.72

0.7

0.18

0.09072

94016900

28.35
27.56

7.09
3.20375
9401616011

China

Outdoor Chair Aruba - back cushion sunbrella canvas | 1 pc(s)
0.72

0.48

0.05

0.01728

94016900

28.35

18.9

1.97
0.61024
9401616011

China

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 10/02/2026



