



EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.	120404
Item description	Outdoor Chair Aruba natural teak incl sunbrella canvas cushions Natural teak sunbrella canvas
Suitable for	Indoor & outdoor use
Net weight (kg)	18
Net weight (lbs)	39.67



DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm)	W. 75 D. 76 H. 78 SD. 52 SW. 67 SH. 43 AH. 54 cm
Dimensions (inch)	W. 29.53" D. 29.92" H. 30.71" SD. 20.47" SW. 26.38" SH. 16.93" AH. 21.26"
Included scatter cushions (cm)	1 pcs 70 x 45 cm

MATERIALS

119109	Outdoor Chair Aruba natural teak excl cushions Teak wood
120405	Outdoor Chair Aruba - seat cushion sunbrella canvas Polyurethane foam Fabric Non woven fabric
120528	Outdoor Chair Aruba - back cushion sunbrella canvas Polyester fiber Fabric Non woven fabric

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required?	No assembly required
Fire retardant	Not fire retardant
Fabric composition	100% solution-dyed acrylic
Fabric consumption (m)	3.7
Fabric consumption (yard)	4.05
Density seat (kg/m ³)	36
Maximum weight load (kg)	100
Maximum weight load (lbs)	220.46
Removable cover	Seat cushions & scatter cushions
Extra information	Seat cushion size: 69 x 71 x 17 cm 27.17" x 27.95" x 6.96"

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

119109	Outdoor Chair Aruba natural teak excl cushions 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.78
Carton width (m)	0.77
Carton height (m)	0.74
Carton cubage (m)	0.44444
Gross weight (kg)	22
HS code EU	94016900
Carton length (inch)	30.71
Carton width (inch)	30.31
Carton height (inch)	29.13
Carton cubage (ft)	15.69525



E I C H H O L T Z

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Gross weight (lbs)	48.49
HS code USA	9401616011
Country of origin	Indonesia

120405 Outdoor Chair Aruba - seat cushion sunbrella canvas | 1 pc(s)

Carton length (m)	0.72
Carton width (m)	0.7
Carton height (m)	0.18
Carton cubage (m)	0.09072
HS code EU	94016900
Carton length (inch)	28.35
Carton width (inch)	27.56
Carton height (inch)	7.09
Carton cubage (ft)	3.20375
HS code USA	9401616011
Country of origin	China

120528 Outdoor Chair Aruba - back cushion sunbrella canvas | 1 pc(s)

Carton length (m)	0.72
Carton width (m)	0.48
Carton height (m)	0.05
Carton cubage (m)	0.01728
HS code EU	94016900
Carton length (inch)	28.35
Carton width (inch)	18.9
Carton height (inch)	1.97
Carton cubage (ft)	0.61024
HS code USA	9401616011
Country of origin	China